
【2012 KYC POINT RACE】

Class:WHITE

1Race START 2012/6/17 11:10:00
Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner R DM MF BF DJ JF CS NS SP 艇齢 修正R TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECTED HOME

1 6320  BLACK PEARL VITE31 中西英貴 28.75 1 27.888 0.7881 12:24:49 1:14:49 0:58:58 KYC

2 4858  KOBE M.D J-24 蓮池浩明 20.50 1 30 18.040 0.6847 12:37:00 1:27:00 0:59:34 KYC

3 5879  WILD ROVER　WEST ID35 宮埼功 34.00 9 33.082 0.8352 12:21:55 1:11:55 1:00:04 北港

4 6431  SUNLUCK VITE31 杉山紘司 30.75 30.750 0.8145 12:23:47 1:13:47 1:00:06 北港

5 6560  WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 44.00 1 12 38.456 0.8801 12:18:34 1:08:34 1:00:21 KYC

6 5629  BELLEZZA Y-28S 平山･瀬戸口 16.75 1 17 14.388 0.6393 12:48:41 1:38:41 1:03:05 新西

7 2323  OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 鴻池祥肇 31.00 1 1 14 27.838 0.7876 12:30:10 1:20:10 1:03:08 KYC

8 5888  CYGNUS DHL35CWS 柴田友義 23.00 1 1 1 13 18.653 0.6919 12:41:47 1:31:47 1:03:30 KYC

9 5005  C.ROSSETTI BENE45F5 道満雅彦 26.50 1 1 16 22.048 0.7296 12:38:05 1:28:05 1:04:16 KYC

10 6114  VELA BALTIC35 北岡太一 20.00 1 1 23 16.220 0.6627 12:48:54 1:38:54 1:05:32 KYC

11 2377  SUEKO FIRST427 今村吉男 25.75 15 24.591 0.7559 12:37:56 1:27:56 1:06:28 KYC

12 6562  KEY WEST Y-31S 石川兼 22.50 1 1 17 20.003 0.7072 12:46:40 1:36:40 1:08:22 新西

OCS  DYANE MUMM36 二井浩之 34.00 1 1 1 14 27.472 0.7841 OCS OCS OCS KYC

OCS  AURA X99 David Harris 25.50 1 1 21 20.834 0.7164 OCS OCS OCS 新西

2RACE START 2012/6/17 13:10:00
Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner R DM MF BF DJ JF CS NS SP 艇齢 修正R TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECTED HOME

1  DYANE MUMM36 二井浩之 34.00 1 1 1 14 27.472 0.7841 14:21:23 1:11:23 0:55:58 KYC

2 5005  C.ROSSETTI BENE45F5 道満雅彦 26.50 1 1 16 22.048 0.7296 14:28:35 1:18:35 0:57:20 KYC

3 4858  KOBE M.D J-24 蓮池浩明 20.50 1 30 18.040 0.6847 14:33:53 1:23:53 0:57:26 KYC

4 5888  CYGNUS DHL35CWS 柴田友義 23.00 1 1 1 13 18.653 0.6919 14:34:11 1:24:11 0:58:15 KYC

5 6560  WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 44.00 1 12 38.456 0.8801 14:16:11 1:06:11 0:58:15 KYC

6 5879  WILD ROVER　WEST ID35 宮埼功 34.00 9 33.082 0.8352 14:19:46 1:09:46 0:58:16 北港

7 2377  SUEKO FIRST427 今村吉男 25.75 15 24.591 0.7559 14:27:15 1:17:15 0:58:24 KYC

8 5629  BELLEZZA Y-28S 平山･瀬戸口 16.75 1 17 14.388 0.6393 14:41:55 1:31:55 0:58:46 新西

9 6320  BLACK PEARL VITE31 中西英貴 28.75 1 27.888 0.7881 14:24:54 1:14:54 0:59:02 KYC

10 6431  SUNLUCK VITE31 杉山紘司 30.75 30.750 0.8145 14:23:34 1:13:34 0:59:55 北港

11 6114  VELA BALTIC35 北岡太一 20.00 1 1 23 16.220 0.6627 14:41:31 1:31:31 1:00:39 KYC

12 6562  KEY WEST Y-31S 石川兼 22.50 1 1 17 20.003 0.7072 14:36:58 1:26:58 1:01:30 新西

13  AURA X99 David Harris 25.50 1 1 21 20.834 0.7164 14:36:53 1:26:53 1:02:15 新西

14 2323  OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 鴻池祥肇 31.00 1 1 14 27.838 0.7876 14:30:45 1:20:45 1:03:36 KYC
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